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300,690 0.00
11,003,985, 942 98.08
( 214,322,254 1.9
( 11,218,608, 886 100.00
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2025 2
1 (2020 2 25 ) 645,418,318 663,484,416 1.0718 .1018
2 (2020 8 25 ) 1,367,657,542 1,393,771,521 1.0475 .0675
3 (2021 2 25 ) 2,400,785,047, 2,461,772,303 1.1810] .2110
4 (2021 8 25 ) 4,299,510,783  4,401,529,368 1.2643 .2943
5 (2022 2 25 ) 6,187,315,873 6,187,315,873 1.2600 .2600
6 (2022 8 25 ) 7,528,067,608 7,528,067,608 1.3746 .3746
7 (2023 2 27 ) 8,323,410,432 8,323,410,432 1.3993 .3993
8 (2023 8 25 ) 9,320,476,364 9,320,476,364 1.5486) .5486
9 (2024 2 26 )| 10,663,955,913 10,663,955,913 1.8137] .8137
10 (2024 8 26 )| 10,851,920,071 10,851,920,071 1.8694 .8694
11 (2025 2 25 )| 11,354,473,023 11,354,473,023 2.0073 .0073
2024 2 10,679,704,022 — 1.8183 —
3 10,891,811,185 — 1.8675 —
4 10,971,933,381 — 1.8846] —
5 11,308,693,602 — 1.9388] —
6 11,889,404,556 — 2.0324 —
7 11,169,344,682 — 1.9146] —
8 10,914,836,775 — 1.8776] —
9 11,025,646,495 — 1.8986 —
10 11,690,388,016 — 2.0171 —
11 11,507,588,854 — 2.0012 —
12 11,761,954,751 — 2.0607] —
2025 1 11,596,987,655 — 2.0414 —
2 11,218,608,886 — 1.9817, —
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1 2019 14 2020 2 25 0.0300;
2 2020 26 2020 8 25 0.0200
3 2020 26 2021 2 25 0.0300
4 2021 26 2021 8 25 0.0300;
5 2021 26 2022 2 25 0.0000;
6 2022 26 2022 8 25 0.0000
7 2022 26 2023 2 27 0.0000
8 2023 28 2023 8 25 0.0000
9 2023 26 2024 2 26 0.0000
10 2024 27 2024 8 26 0.0000
11 2024 27 2025 2 25 0.0000
1 2019 14 2020 2 25 10.2
2 2020 26 2020 8 25 0.4
3 2020 26 2021 2 25 15.6]
4 2021 26 2021 8 25 9.6
5 2021 26 2022 2 25 0.3
6 2022 26 2022 8 25 9.1
7 2022 26 2023 2 27 1.8
8 2023 28 2023 8 25 10.7
9 2023 26 2024 2 26 17.1
10 2024 27 2024 8 26 3.1
11 2024 27 2025 2 25 7.4
x 100
10,000
1
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1 2019 14 2020 25 619,275,719 17,072,431 602,203,288
2 2020 26 2020 25 768,015,093 64,519,415 1,305,698,966
3 2020 26 2021 25 1,130,976,799 403,767,202 2,032,908,563
4 2021 26 2021 25 1,633,430,991 265,720,052 3,400,619,502
5 2021 26 2022 25 1,869,301,124 359,517,600 4,910,403,026
6 2022 26 2022 25 1,032,295, 756 466,319,211 5,476,379,571
7 2022 26 2023 27 792,779,390 320,999,819 5,948,159,142
8 2023 28 2023 25 600,899,101 530,385,701 6,018,672,542
9 2023 26 2024 26 473,741,525 612,628,381 5,879,785,686
10 2024 27 2024 26 290,543,424 365,186,489 5,805,142,621
11 2024 27 2025 25 238,893,199 387,492,813 5,656,543,007
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